Part#: 318AS20022 Manufacturers: Tamura
Description: AC/AC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 20V 5W In Stock: 4812
RFQ
Part#: 318AS16030 Manufacturers: Tamura
Description: AC/AC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 16V 5W In Stock: 4284
RFQ
Part#: 318994-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: BLOCK,SHEAR In Stock: 74
RFQ
Part#: 318JCF NC405 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
Description: 7/8IN MINI FEMALE FRONT REC In Stock: 4468
RFQ
Part#: 318AS12030 Manufacturers: Tamura
Description: AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 12V 4W In Stock: 5566
RFQ
Part#: 318C Manufacturers: TPI (Test Products International)
Description: THERM POCKET STYLE W/CHISEL TIP In Stock: 5449
RFQ
Part#: 318AS04070 Manufacturers: Tamura
Description: AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 4.5V 3W In Stock: 4867
RFQ
Part#: 318JCF NC402 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
Description: 7/8IN MINI FEMALE FRONT REC In Stock: 5314
RFQ
Part#: 318P.3 Manufacturers: Conxall / Switchcraft
Description: RCPT MALE 8POS PNL MNT .3M LEAD In Stock: 4441
RFQ
Part#: 318AS09035 Manufacturers: Tamura
Description: AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 9V 3W In Stock: 5164
RFQ
Part#: 318991-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: PLATE HEIGHT ADJUSTING In Stock: 44
RFQ
Part#: 318AS24015 Manufacturers: Tamura
Description: AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 24V 4W In Stock: 5233
RFQ
Part#: 318AS06050 Manufacturers: Tamura
Description: AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 6V 3W In Stock: 5529
RFQ
Part#: 318PA.3 Manufacturers: Conxall / Switchcraft
Description: RCPT MALE 8POS PNL MNT .3M LEAD In Stock: 3000
RFQ
Part#: 318AS12037 Manufacturers: Tamura
Description: AC/AC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 12V 5W In Stock: 4895
RFQ
Part#: 318AS24020 Manufacturers: Tamura
Description: AC/AC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 24V 5W In Stock: 5974
RFQ
Part#: 318BT Manufacturers: Conxall / Switchcraft
Description: BLUETOOTH DI STIX In Stock: 430
RFQ
Part#: 318AS15025 Manufacturers: Tamura
Description: AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 15V 4W In Stock: 4788
RFQ
Part#: 318AS03100 Manufacturers: Tamura
Description: AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 3V 3W In Stock: 4763
RFQ
Part#: 318JCF NC356 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
Description: 7/8IN MINI FEMALE FRONT REC In Stock: 4191
RFQ
Tamura 318AS18020
318AS18020
Part Number 318AS18020
Manufacturer Tamura
Description AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 18V 4W
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 5018 pcs
Product Photo 318AS18020.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Weight -
Voltage - Output 18V
Voltage - Input 120VAC
Size / Dimension 2.75" L x 1.81" W x 1.69" H (70.0mm x 46.0mm x 43.0mm)
Series 318AS
Region Utilized North America
Power (Watts) 3.6W
Polarization Positive Center
Output Connector Barrel Plug R/A, 2.1mm I.D. x 5.5mm O.D. x 12.5mm
Other Names MT7154
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 40°C
No Load Power Consumption -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Input Type Fixed Blade
Input Connector NEMA 1-15P
Form Wall Mount
Efficiency -
Detailed Description 18V 3.6W AC/DC External Wall Mount Adapter Fixed Blade Input
Current - Output (Max) 200mA
Cord Length 72" (1.83m)
Approvals cULus
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Tamura series electronic components. We have 5018 pieces of Tamura 318AS18020 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 318AS18020
318AS18020 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 318AS18020 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
318AS18020 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Tamura Hong Kong
AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 18V 4W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
318AS18020
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com